
Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 University High School 00:18:01.20 30

2 Wheeling Park High 00:20:16.49 87

3 Steubenville Big Red 00:21:48.17 119

4 Edison 00:20:58.12 128

5 Harrison Central High School 00:22:12.27 160

6 John Marshall High 00:21:50.60 174

7 Steubenville Catholic Central 00:21:59.26 184

8 Wheeling Central Catholic High 00:22:05.32 188

9 Linsly High School 00:22:10.94 190

10 Indian Creek High School 00:23:46.19 196

11 Brooke High 00:23:11.34 223

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Magnolia High 00:19:04.09 3

Weir High 00:22:51.15 2

Paden City High 00:22:45.27 2

Cameron High 00:22:25.80 1
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 University High School 00:18:01.20 11 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 741 Gavin Whorton 00:16:55.68 1

2 2 739 Tyler Umbright 00:17:27.51 2

3 3 728 Ethan Conroy 00:17:30.30 3

4 4 736 Jack Overfield 00:17:30.92 4

5 25 730 Sam Denne 00:20:41.60 20

6 37 737 Colin Schrull 00:21:31.00 (32)

7 38 731 William DeVault 00:21:31.83 (33)

2 Wheeling Park High 00:20:16.49 9 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 753 Carter Duncil 00:19:34.35 10

2 19 757 Jacob Murphy 00:19:51.96 15

3 22 760 Luca Swartz 00:20:18.70 17

4 27 756 Ryan Montanye 00:20:46.10 22

5 28 754 Brian Gonzalez 00:20:51.34 23

6 31 759 Evan Stingle 00:20:59.88 (26)

7 46 755 Cole Montanye 00:22:19.42 (39)

3 Steubenville Big Red 00:21:48.17 5 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 713 Willium Jones 00:18:51.54 6

2 14 715 Josh Schoonover 00:19:35.16 11

3 21 711 Frank Guntrum 00:19:58.89 16

4 23 714 Parker Kelley 00:20:28.03 18

5 82 712 Leighvie Jones 00:30:07.25 68

4 Edison 00:20:58.12 7 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 386 Gage Cable 00:19:08.86 8

2 17 387 Brock Koehnlein 00:19:48.14 14

3 30 388 Max Mcconnell 00:20:59.06 25

4 35 389 Liam Westfall 00:21:16.74 30

5 60 390 Logan Gubanez 00:23:37.80 51

6 73 398 Jj Reynolds 00:25:56.67 (61)

7 74 397 Luke Linscott 00:26:33.99 (62)

5 Harrison Central High School 00:22:12.27 6 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 676 Sean Forrester 00:19:38.78 12

2 24 677 Charles Garbrandt 00:20:31.56 19

3 29 678 Aiden Hays 00:20:53.17 24

4 49 682 Bryce Wallace 00:22:27.68 41

5 77 683 Michael White 00:27:30.15 64

6 81 680 Gavin Ray 00:29:59.20 (67)

6 John Marshall High 00:21:50.60 7 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 697 Aidan Nelson 00:21:00.96 27

2 33 692 Brodie Baker 00:21:07.87 28

3 44 691 Owen Anderson-Magers 00:22:06.26 37

4 47 694 Atreyu Dudley 00:22:21.96 40

5 50 695 Hadden Garvin 00:22:35.97 42
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Boys

6 55 698 Tyler Thomas 00:22:55.50 (47)

7 70 693 Bo Blake 00:25:18.89 (59)

7 Steubenville Catholic Central 00:21:59.26 7 184

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 725 Andrew Rohde 00:18:30.72 5

2 40 720 Santi Descalzo 00:21:42.65 34

3 52 717 Daniel Bolster 00:22:46.38 44

4 54 721 Cash Dobson 00:22:50.70 46

5 64 716 Jack Baum 00:24:05.86 55

6 65 722 Kellen Dobson 00:24:16.97 (56)

7 80 726 Clement Stoutz 00:29:07.97 (66)

8 Wheeling Central Catholic High 00:22:05.32 7 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 745 Patrick Childers 00:19:12.86 9

2 43 748 Michael Hutnick 00:21:47.93 36

3 51 744 Nathaniel Barack 00:22:37.76 43

4 56 747 Chaz Frizzell 00:23:10.03 48

5 61 751 Joey Secrist 00:23:38.01 52

6 76 746 Tom Cottrill 00:27:18.66 (63)

7 79 749 Samuel Lin 00:27:58.20 (65)

9 Linsly High School 00:22:10.94 6 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 702 Micah Krammer 00:18:54.65 7

2 42 704 Fisher Palian 00:21:44.88 35

3 53 705 Colby Givens 00:22:48.28 45

4 59 701 Noah Jenewein 00:23:31.22 50

5 62 699 Rocco Daquila 00:23:55.69 53

6 71 703 Stefan Malovic 00:25:30.87 (60)

10 Indian Creek High School 00:23:46.19 5 196

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 688 Colin Krantz 00:19:39.60 13

2 34 685 Caleb Graves 00:21:11.39 29

3 36 689 Brayden Medley 00:21:25.08 31

4 63 687 Brice Joyce 00:23:56.60 54

5 83 686 Marshal Houser 00:32:38.26 69

11 Brooke High 00:23:11.34 5 223

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 668 Clayton Brown 00:20:44.62 21

2 45 670 Samuel Mockbee 00:22:15.28 38

3 58 671 Alex Obodobel 00:23:17.27 49

4 66 672 Trevor Obodobel 00:24:31.00 57

5 69 669 Caden Knisley 00:25:08.50 58

K&J Timing Printed: 9/14/2022 7:29:04 PM Page: 3 of 5



Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 741 Gavin Whorton SO 00:16:55.68 University High School

2 2 739 Tyler Umbright SO 00:17:27.51 University High School

3 3 728 Ethan Conroy FR 00:17:30.30 University High School

4 4 736 Jack Overfield SO 00:17:30.92 University High School

5 0 743 Joshua Duffy SR 00:17:57.48 Weir High

6 0 706 Landen Davis SO 00:17:58.15 Magnolia High

7 5 725 Andrew Rohde SO 00:18:30.72 Steubenville Catholic Central

8 6 713 Willium Jones JR 00:18:51.54 Steubenville Big Red

9 7 702 Micah Krammer SO 00:18:54.65 Linsly High School

10 8 386 Gage Cable K 00:19:08.86 Edison

11 9 745 Patrick Childers SR 00:19:12.86 Wheeling Central Catholic High

12 0 708 Lucas Zombotti SR 00:19:25.75 Magnolia High

13 10 753 Carter Duncil JR 00:19:34.35 Wheeling Park High

14 11 715 Josh Schoonover JR 00:19:35.16 Steubenville Big Red

15 12 676 Sean Forrester SR 00:19:38.78 Harrison Central High School

16 13 688 Colin Krantz SR 00:19:39.60 Indian Creek High School

17 14 387 Brock Koehnlein K 00:19:48.14 Edison

18 0 707 Shiv Patel JR 00:19:48.37 Magnolia High

19 15 757 Jacob Murphy SO 00:19:51.96 Wheeling Park High

20 0 709 Riley Dennis FR 00:19:57.82 Paden City High

21 16 711 Frank Guntrum FR 00:19:58.89 Steubenville Big Red

22 17 760 Luca Swartz FR 00:20:18.70 Wheeling Park High

23 18 714 Parker Kelley SR 00:20:28.03 Steubenville Big Red

24 19 677 Charles Garbrandt SR 00:20:31.56 Harrison Central High School

25 20 730 Sam Denne FR 00:20:41.60 University High School

26 21 668 Clayton Brown SR 00:20:44.62 Brooke High

27 22 756 Ryan Montanye SR 00:20:46.10 Wheeling Park High

28 23 754 Brian Gonzalez FR 00:20:51.34 Wheeling Park High

29 24 678 Aiden Hays JR 00:20:53.17 Harrison Central High School

30 25 388 Max Mcconnell K 00:20:59.06 Edison

31 (26) 759 Evan Stingle JR 00:20:59.88 Wheeling Park High

32 27 697 Aidan Nelson FR 00:21:00.96 John Marshall High

33 28 692 Brodie Baker FR 00:21:07.87 John Marshall High

34 29 685 Caleb Graves FR 00:21:11.39 Indian Creek High School

35 30 389 Liam Westfall K 00:21:16.74 Edison

36 31 689 Brayden Medley SR 00:21:25.08 Indian Creek High School

37 (32) 737 Colin Schrull FR 00:21:31.00 University High School

38 (33) 731 William DeVault SO 00:21:31.83 University High School

39 0 729 Owen Cosner JR 00:21:34.78 University High School

40 34 720 Santi Descalzo FR 00:21:42.65 Steubenville Catholic Central

41 0 740 Conner Warnick SO 00:21:43.31 University High School

42 35 704 Fisher Palian JR 00:21:44.88 Linsly High School

43 36 748 Michael Hutnick FR 00:21:47.93 Wheeling Central Catholic High

44 37 691 Owen Anderson-Magers SO 00:22:06.26 John Marshall High

45 38 670 Samuel Mockbee JR 00:22:15.28 Brooke High

46 (39) 755 Cole Montanye SO 00:22:19.42 Wheeling Park High

47 40 694 Atreyu Dudley SO 00:22:21.96 John Marshall High

48 0 673 Hunter Dobbs FR 00:22:25.80 Cameron High

49 41 682 Bryce Wallace JR 00:22:27.68 Harrison Central High School

50 42 695 Hadden Garvin FR 00:22:35.97 John Marshall High

51 43 744 Nathaniel Barack SO 00:22:37.76 Wheeling Central Catholic High
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Boys

52 44 717 Daniel Bolster JR 00:22:46.38 Steubenville Catholic Central

53 45 705 Colby Givens SO 00:22:48.28 Linsly High School

54 46 721 Cash Dobson FR 00:22:50.70 Steubenville Catholic Central

55 (47) 698 Tyler Thomas SR 00:22:55.50 John Marshall High

56 48 747 Chaz Frizzell SR 00:23:10.03 Wheeling Central Catholic High

57 0 734 Jagger Matheny SO 00:23:16.75 University High School

58 49 671 Alex Obodobel FR 00:23:17.27 Brooke High

59 50 701 Noah Jenewein SR 00:23:31.22 Linsly High School

60 51 390 Logan Gubanez K 00:23:37.80 Edison

61 52 751 Joey Secrist JR 00:23:38.01 Wheeling Central Catholic High

62 53 699 Rocco Daquila SO 00:23:55.69 Linsly High School

63 54 687 Brice Joyce JR 00:23:56.60 Indian Creek High School

64 55 716 Jack Baum JR 00:24:05.86 Steubenville Catholic Central

65 (56) 722 Kellen Dobson SR 00:24:16.97 Steubenville Catholic Central

66 57 672 Trevor Obodobel JR 00:24:31.00 Brooke High

67 0 735 Nikolas McCray SO 00:24:54.54 University High School

68 0 758 Von Sklavounakis SO 00:25:00.47 Wheeling Park High

69 58 669 Caden Knisley FR 00:25:08.50 Brooke High

70 (59) 693 Bo Blake FR 00:25:18.89 John Marshall High

71 (60) 703 Stefan Malovic JR 00:25:30.87 Linsly High School

72 0 710 Jack Nelson FR 00:25:32.72 Paden City High

73 (61) 398 Jj Reynolds K 00:25:56.67 Edison

74 (62) 397 Luke Linscott K 00:26:33.99 Edison

75 0 752 Braylan Deemer SO 00:26:34.38 Wheeling Park High

76 (63) 746 Tom Cottrill JR 00:27:18.66 Wheeling Central Catholic High

77 64 683 Michael White JR 00:27:30.15 Harrison Central High School

78 0 742 David DeFelice SO 00:27:44.81 Weir High

79 (65) 749 Samuel Lin SO 00:27:58.20 Wheeling Central Catholic High

80 (66) 726 Clement Stoutz SO 00:29:07.97 Steubenville Catholic Central

81 (67) 680 Gavin Ray JR 00:29:59.20 Harrison Central High School

82 68 712 Leighvie Jones FR 00:30:07.25 Steubenville Big Red

83 69 686 Marshal Houser SO 00:32:38.26 Indian Creek High School
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